F’R%HVIM. SE

Duatlon Logatec 2018 - SUPER POKAL

Panoga:Super pokal, datum:02.05.2018

MOSKI-M

Platz
1
2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Benutzer
PLANKO Matevz
CEBIN Bojan
LAVRENCIC Tine
BOJANC Klemen
SKRJANC Jan
KLENOVSEK urh
LJUBIC Luka
MAJDIC Jure
MOCNIK Matic
MORI Mitja
MEDVED Jakob
OBREZA Domen
DOLINAR Grega

MANDIC Mark

SKUFCA MORITZ Elias

FLUHER Boris

SUHADOLNIK Luka

HRIBAR Domen
SKUFCA Maks
CIPOT Bostjan

ADAMIC Marko

MAVRIC FILIP Mrak

HARNOLD Peter
LIPOVSEK Jan
KOTNIK Gregor
GASPARIC Nande
PODBEVSEK Ziga
TEMLIN Matej
REPSE Maks
KETIS Dominik

PILIH Tomaz

Geschlecht Kategorie

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Club
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Eklimas Ajdovscina
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Telemach Ljubljana
SD Team Turbo Tropovci
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
SD Posavje
TK Telemach Ljubljana
Triatlonski klub Telem...
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Utrip
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Logatec
TK Telemach Ljubljana
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
SD Team Turbo Tropovci
TK Telemach Ljubljana
TK Telemach Ljubljana
SD 3Sport
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Telemach Ljubljana
TK Trisport Exoterm
SD Team Turbo Tropovci
TK Telemach Ljubljana
SD Team Turbo Tropovci

TK Trisport Exoterm

Licenca
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS

TZS

Casi
0:15:21 (0:19) 0:30:59 (0:18) 0:07:59
0:15:22 (0:19) 0:31:00 (0:18) 0:08:07
0:15:23 (0:22) 0:30:55 (0:21) 0:08:21
0:15:23 (0:20) 0:30:58 (0:22) 0:08:24
0:15:24 (0:20) 0:30:57 (0:17) 0:08:48
0:15:24 (0:18) 0:31:00 (0:22) 0:08:43
0:15:22 (0:21) 0:30:58 (0:24) 0:08:43
0:16:28 (0:20) 0:31:13 (0:23) 0:09:20
0:16:11 (0:22) 0:31:30 (0:25) 0:09:37
0:16:29 (0:20) 0:31:41 (0:23) 0:09:28
0:15:30 (0:18) 0:32:43 (0:20) 0:09:41
0:16:09 (0:20) 0:31:34 (0:20) 0:10:12
0:15:30 (0:26) 0:33:26 (0:23) 0:08:57
0:15:24 (0:19) 0:34:08 (0:21) 0:09:15
0:16:11 (0:19) 0:32:02 (0:23) 0:10:34
0:16:29 (0:23) 0:33:00 (0:26) 0:09:31
0:16:09 (0:22) 0:33:21 (0:24) 0:09:46
0:17:09 (0:26) 0:32:15 (0:39) 0:09:48
0:16:10 (0:19) 0:33:23 (0:22) 0:10:04
0:16:50 (0:41) 0:32:23 (0:29) 0:09:57
0:17:29 (0:22) 0:32:00 (0:26) 0:10:08
0:17:32 (0:26) 0:31:55 (0:27) 0:10:08
0:16:21 (0:20) 0:34:59 (0:22) 0:09:21
0:16:52 (0:23) 0:34:23 (0:17) 0:09:39
0:16:51 (0:27) 0:34:22 (0:21) 0:09:45
0:16:28 (0:23) 0:33:01 (0:25) 0:12:04
0:17:33 (0:20) 0:33:34 (0:20) 0:10:43
0:17:31 (0:28) 0:33:42 (0:27) 0:10:30
0:17:32 (0:21) 0:33:45 (0:27) 0:11:29
0:18:39 (0:28) 0:33:08 (0:25) 0:11:05

0:19:04 (0:24) 0:34:14 (0:29) 0:10:19

Time
0:54:58
0:55:08
0:55:24
0:55:29
0:55:48
0:55:50
0:55:51
0:57:46
0:58:07
0:58:23
0:58:34
0:58:36
0:58:44
0:59:29
0:59:31
0:59:50
1:00:04
1:00:17
1:00:20
1:00:23
1:00:27
1:00:31
1:01:25
1:01:36
1:01:48
1:02:23
1:02:32
1:02:41
1:03:35
1:03:46

1:04:33


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1872
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16624
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16961
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16751
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19702
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7044
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28131
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1175
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/30473
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16748
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16647
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17193
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17058
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19307
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16939
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/36094
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17021
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16871
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28832
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20945
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7657
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9137
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16746
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3088
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16925
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16731

Platz
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

Benutzer
DECMAN Matej
GAJSER Leon
BALABANIC Damjan
DOLINAR Jure
BONE Marko
ROZMAN Marko
MEDVEDEC Uro3
GERIC Jaka
LOZNAR Enej
TROJAR Bojan
PETRIC Slavko
DOLGAN Bostjan
HUDOKLIN Slavko
RAC Radovan
LULIK Dimitrij
SUHADOLNIK Jani
BUZETI Stefan
VIDMAR Denis
RANT Domen
ZAGAR Toni
CRESNAR Rok
POZVEK Joze
VIDNAR Rok

MAJDIC Tomaz

ZENSKE-Z

Platz

1 Majdi¢ Dolinar Simona

2

3

10

Benutzer

SELISKAR Ana
HOCEVAR Katja
MANDL Nina
PLUSKO Lana
AHACIC Ajda
PEVEC Hanah
PODRECCA Tea
LULIK Ana

POGACAR Neza

Geschlecht Kategorie

Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Ménnlich Moski
Geschlecht Kategorie
Frauen Zenske
Frauen Zenske
Frauen Zenske
Frauen Zenske
Frauen Zenske
Frauen Zenske
Frauen Zenske
Frauen Zenske
Frauen Zenske
Frauen Zenske

Club
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK 3KM
SD Posavje
TK Ljubljana
TK Eklimas Ajdovscina
TK Novo mesto
TK Eklimas Ajdovscina
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Logatec
TK Logatec
SD POSAVJE
TK Telemach Ljubljana

TK Logatec

SD Team Turbo Tropovci

TK Eklimas Ajdovscina

BTS Company

SD Team Turbo Tropovci

TK Eklimas Ajdovscina
TK Logatec

TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Novo mesto

TK Logatec

KK Tropovci

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

Club
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Novo mesto
TK Telemach Ljubljana
Multisport Krsko
TK Telemach Ljubljana
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Eklimas Ajdovscina

TK Utrip

Licenca
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS

TZS

Licenca
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS
TZS

TZS

Casi
0:17:32 (0:20) 0:35:29 (0:21) 0:10:50
0:17:52 (0:36) 0:34:52 (0:42) 0:10:38
0:18:36 (0:34) 0:34:08 (0:24) 0:11:03
0:18:38 (0:22) 0:34:18 (0:20) 0:11:15
0:19:09 (0:23) 0:34:14 (0:25) 0:10:45
0:18:25 (0:35) 0:34:18 (0:22) 0:11:20
0:19:09 (0:24) 0:34:12 (0:24) 0:10:55
0:18:24 (0:26) 0:37:07 (0:27) 0:10:24
0:19:50 (0:39) 0:35:05 (0:29) 0:11:26
0:19:04 (0:30) 0:36:37 (0:30) 0:10:51
0:19:59 (0:33) 0:35:11 (0:38) 0:11:39
0:18:32 (0:27) 0:37:04 (0:24) 0:11:41
0:19:58 (0:47) 0:36:10 (0:38) 0:11:35
0:20:25 (0:53) 0:35:49 (0:49) 0:11:45
0:21:39 (0:30) 0:35:02 (0:32) 0:12:06
0:21:28 (0:43) 0:34:59 (0:57) 0:12:27
0:19:10 (0:45) 0:38:55 (0:44) 0:11:06
0:21:42 (0:35) 0:35:20 (0:32) 0:13:21
0:19:25 (0:42) 0:39:57 (0:48) 0:11:50
0:21:03 (0:37) 0:41:10 (0:35) 0:11:44
0:20:56 (0:36) 0:41:31 (0:22) 0:12:36
0:21:37 (0:59) 0:40:49 (1:06) 0:13:07
0:22:11 (1:02) 0:43:45 (1:22) 0:14:25

(0:21) ()

Casi
0:17:51 (0:25) 0:36:32 (0:24) 0:09:53
0:18:26 (0:27) 0:34:41 (0:38) 0:11:26
0:18:45 (0:25) 0:36:05 (0:25) 0:10:42
0:18:42 (0:31) 0:36:53 (0:25) 0:10:23
0:18:46 (0:23) 0:36:58 (0:22) 0:10:51
0:19:54 (0:24) 0:36:38 (0:22) 0:11:28
0:18:46 (0:25) 0:38:47 (0:25) 0:11:37
0:21:21 (0:40) 0:42:24 (0:35) 0:11:56
0:21:58 (0:56) 0:40:38 (0:58) 0:12:49

(0:22) ()

Time
1:04:34
1:04:41
1:04:47
1:04:55
1:04:57
1:05:02
1:05:07
1:06:50
1:07:31
1:07:34
1:08:02
1:08:10
1:09:11
1:09:44
1:09:51
1:10:35
1:10:41
1:11:32
1:12:44
1:15:10
1:16:04
1:17:40
1:22:48

DNF

Time
1:05:07
1:05:41
1:06:23
1:06:56
1:07:22
1:08:48
1:10:02
1:16:58
1:17:20

DNF


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16626
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3050
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15762
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18073
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28033
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16959
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16747
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10198
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16687
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5763
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16964
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1144
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16688
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16641
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16701
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16692
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24963
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16646
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21070
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16554
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29668
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3090
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16921
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16750
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16651
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17080
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16842

